Le 20/06/2016

ARTS dans tous ses ETATS

EXERCICE 2015 -2016

RECETTES
Adhésions
Ventes:conf, cp,repro....
Total Recettes

DEPENSES

Expo,figue, cocktail

Fournitures diverses

Assurance

Frais internet site

Impressions photos

Papiers, encres

Participation Chauffage & Electricité
Total Dépenses

RESULTAT

12 mois
du 01/04/15 au 31/03/16

785,00
415,00
1 200,00

253,00
103,60
140,40
34,00
111,69
281,36
395,00
1319,05

-119,05



